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A t Ladder System
ccutime NO BOX PRO
Qlfy# Car# Name RT ET MPH
1 N254 DOBSON B .0984 6.9438 99.76
18 192 WILLIAMS M -.0637 7.1485 95.32

BYE

BYE
6 6213 DENBOER W .0687 8.1536 88.05
23 1098 ABRAHAMSON B -.1182 8.2198 82.39
14 116 NIESKENS M 1321 7.9277 82.24
31 1X78 FOSTER W -.4735 7.9718 97.55
4 128 LLOYD L -.1198 6.5845 103.00
21 1X35 NEIFFER G .0260 6.5130 102.04
12 1X66 STOUT D .0155 7.9822 80.88
29 4X08 GINGERY J .2080 7.7268 88.65
8 626 LINDBLOM B 0432 7.4980 90.14
25 75 Buskirk C .0826 7.7250 89.75
16 146G Skiff G 0437 8.0959 84.18
33 1282 Abrahamson B -.0357 7.9009 83.21

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
2 3147 MOCKO K .0886 8.0673 85.70
19 H322 KNITTEL D 0115 6.7372 101.97
10 189 SPARKS J
27 982 SCHLAMP R .1309 7.5080 91.99

BYE



22

13
30

26

17
34

20

11
28

24

15
32

BYE

BYE
BYE

6X23
1X63

1X12
3X02

4209
1089

119
Co668

4X60
4X04

SX72
SX79

N646
4176

4160
0X69

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

Vipond D
Grant D

BERGOS D
THOMPSON K

Olson M
PHILLIPS B

ULRICH J
BENDER C

MATHWICH G
WILKINS S

SCHULTZ R
SCHULTZ C

HOLM T
BECK P

BRIDGES D
KOVACH D

.1616
-.0471

.0806
.0636

1761
.0305

.0706
.0736

-.0255
.0583

.0546
.0574

.0816
-.0798

-.0056
.3046

6.9735
7.1695

7.6368
7.7856

7.0751
7.6859

8.8973
7.2785

7.1205
7.7483

6.8350
7.2143

7.4287
7.4477

6.7453
6.7657

99.36
94.90

88.97
87.04

96.24
86.39

83.75
78.82

96.92
86.04

99.27
95.04

89.50
90.82

97.00
102.41
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14

21

12

16

DOBSON B

N254 .074
7.001 99.67

BYE

DENBOER W

6213 .077
8.247  87.29

NIESKENS M

116 .064
7.995 84.35

NEIFFER G

1X35 324
6.507 108.04

STOUT D

1X66 -.029
7976 87.33

LINDBLOM B

626 .045
7.605 90.13

Skiff G

146G
8.400

-.079
81.60

BYE

BYE

BYE

KNITTEL D

H322 .050
6.829 101.47

SCHLAMP R

BYE

BYE

982 -.024
7.718 91.17

BYE

BYE

Vipond D

6X23 -.248
6.912 100.31

NTHOMPSON K

3X02 -.061
7.760 87.51

PHILLIPS B

1089 -.029
7.603  86.67

NBENDER C

C668 -.027
7.078  96.96

WILKINS S

4X04 135
7.751 86.27

SCHULTZ R

NO BOX PRO
DOBSON B
N254 094
6.979 100.29
DOBSON B KNITTEL D
N254 164 H322 025
[16.910 100.69 6.883 93.34
NIESKENS M
116 -.043
7.791 88.64 HOLM T
N646
LINDBLOM B KNITTEL D
626 046 H322 211
[17.505  90.63 6.757 101.97]f
NEIFFER G
1X35  -.045
6.337 110.70
LINDBLOM B Vipond D
626 069 6X23  -.500
[17.587  90.69 0.000  0.00
LINDBLOM B
626 005
7.566  90.45
LINDBLOMB |HOLM T
626 .056|[[N646 100
[17.543  90.67[]7.487  89.14]
HOLM T
N646 037
l 7.435 89.57
HOLM T
N646 065
l 7.465  89.04]]

BYE

BYE

BYE

Accutime

Sunday, Aug 21 2011 (05:09:47 PM) v4.7

SX72 .029
6.802 99.38

HOLM T

KNITTEL D
H322 .058
6.751 102.25]]
Vipond D

6X23 .050
6.955  93.30]]
Vipond D

6X23 .050
6.955 93.30
BENDER C
C668 .158
7.043 97.51
SCHULTZ R
SX72 -.002
6.920 99.80(]
HOLM T

N646 .156
7.426  89.61]]

N646 .005
7.434 89.46

KOVACH D

0X69 .103
6.829 104.21

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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27

30

26

34

20

11

32



